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CHANGES FOR 2012 PLAN YEAR ANNUAL CHANGE
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On the road again, just can’t
wait to get on the road again . .

Boulder 23
Butte 14
Billings 55
Bozeman 40
Great Falls 100
Helena-HHS 1,000
Helena-MDT 225
Kalispell 46
Lewistown 50
Missoula 65

Webinars 375




Booklets

SEPARATE
RETIREE &L mesk youre actualy
EMPLOYE ==

E BOOKS

I wear it for comfort. 1
think everyone will be wearing
them in the future.

Members talked, we listened.

Fewer phone calls from



WEEKLY UPDATES FROM JENNY

Campaign of emails to
members encouraging,
cajoling, motivating, and
Incentivizing to increase
Annual Change
participation

Jenny the dog available at 867-5309

Incentives strictly provided
by awesome vendors — the

hype really helped. ‘

No tax-payer dollars changed hands.
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If you can’t do the 1 -
jobyouusedto & ©
do... by

2012 Enrollments
o Long Term Disability - 2,535

o Life Ins Increases (Plans C&D) — 2,575*
o Blue Choice - 7,015

o Traditional — 6,885

o New West — 2,068

o Vision enrollment-7,177

o Medical FSA — 5,004

o Dependent Care FSA — 463

*Some Life apps still in process

(2011-2,052)
(2011-2,052)
(2011-6,118)
(2011-7,340)
(2011-2,594)
(2011-7,065)
(2011-4,848)
(2011- 463)




SUMMARY

We strove to strike a balance between helping
members every step of the way and promoting

personal responsibility —
the light-hearted approach was well-received & appreciated.




